CLASSIFICATION PRODUCT SPECIFICATION No.
DS-172x-2400-102
REV.
1.3
SUBJECT CLASS 2 BLUETOOTH LOW ENERGY
SINGLE MODE MODULE PAGE 1  of  29
CUSTOMER’S CODE
PAN172x / PAN1721

   L lot identifier per day   printed 1
(1P)  Customer Order Code, if any, otherwise company name will be printed
(2P)  Panasonic Order Code: ENW89820AxKF
(9D)  Date code as [YYWW]
(Q)   Quantity [XXXX], variable max. 1500
(HW/SW)  Hardware /Software Release
   Hardware 01 Indicates the HW revision.
   Software 01 Indicates the SW revision.
21.6. TOTAL PACKAGE
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CLASSIFICATION PRODUCT SPECIFICATION No.
DS-172x-2400-102
REV.
1.3
SUBJECT CLASS 2 BLUETOOTH LOW ENERGY
SINGLE MODE MODULE PAGE 23  of  29
CUSTOMER’S CODE
PAN172x / PAN1721
PANASONIC’S CODE
ENW89820AxKF / ENW89835AxKF DATE 16.08.2012
PANASONIC INDUSTRIAL DEVICES EUROPE GMBH www.pideu.pansonic.de
22. ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering part number Description MOQ (1)
ENW89820A1KF (2)
PAN1720
CLASS 2 Bluetooth single mode Module according BT-4.0.
Bluetooth® smart device
1500
ENW89820A3KF (2)
PAN1720
Same as above including BlueRadios BR-SPP FW version.
Bluetooth® smart device
1500
ENW89835A1KF (2)
PAN1721
CLASS 2 Bluetooth single mode Module according BT-4.0.
Bluetooth® smart device
1500
ENW89835A3KF (2)
PAN1721
Same as above including BlueRadios BR-SPP FW version.
Bluetooth® smart device
1500